Regulation
Number

65307

65308

65314

65309

65310

65311

65319

65320

65302

65303

65304

65305

65316

Remove:

Remove:

Remove:

Remove:

Remove:

Remove:

Install:

Install:

Reason:

Remove:

Remove:

Remove:

Remove:

Install:

TRAFFIC REGULATION FACT SHEET

Action/Restriction/Location
No Parking Anytime: 13th Street, north side, from Main Street west 137 feet

No Parking 4:00 PM to 9:00 AM: 13th Street, north side, from a point 137 feet
west of Main Street then west 50 feet

No Parking Loading Zone 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM: 13th Street, north side, from a
point 137 feet west of Main Street then west 50 feet

No Parking Anytime: 13th Street, north side, from a point 187 feet west of
Main Street then west to Baltimore Avenue

No Parking Anytime: 13th Street, south side, from Main Street to Baltimore
Avenue

No Parking Anytime: 13th Street, south side, from Baltimore Avenue to Main
Street

No Stopping, Standing, or Parking: 13™ Street, north side, from Main Street to
Baltimore Avenue

No Stopping, Standing, or Parking: 13™ Street, south side, from Main Street to
Baltimore Avenue.

Requested by Parking Program Manager

Speed Limit 45 Miles Per Hour: Andrews Road, from 147th Street to a point
225 feet south of 151st Street

Speed Limit 35 Miles Per Hour: Andrews Road, from a point 225 feet north of
151st Street to a point 825 feet south of 151st Street

Speed Limit 25 Miles Per Hour: Andrews Road, from a point 825 feet south of
151st Street south to 155th Street

Speed Limit 35 Miles Per Hour: Andrews Road, from Kensington Avenue to
155" Street

Speed Limit 35 Miles per Hour: Andrews Road, from Botts Road to a point
1000 feet north of Kensington Avenue



65317

65301

65315

65312

65321

65322

65313

65306

65318

Install:

Reason:

Remove:

Install:

Reason:

Remove:

Install:

Install:

Reason:

Remove:

Reason:

Remove:

Install:

Reason:

Speed Limit 25 Miles per Hour: Andrews Road, from a point 1000 feet north of
Kensington Avenue to 155" Street

To conform to existing conditions
Stop: Eastbound and Westbound: Missouri Avenue and Troost Avenue

Stop: Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, and Westbound: Missouri Avenue
and Troost Avenue

To accommodate reduced visibility.

Two Hour Parking 10:00 AM to 10:00 PM: Pennsylvania Avenue, west side,
from a point 55 feet north of Westport Road then north 261 feet

Thirty Minute Parking 8:00 AM to 8:00 PM: Pennsylvania Avenue, west side,
from 40" Terrace then south 46 feet

Two Hour Parking 10:00 AM to 10:00 PM: Pennsylvania Avenue, west side,
from a point 55 feet north of Westport Road then north 215 feet

Requested by Westport Community Improvement District

Accessible Parking: Summit Street, west side, from a point 246 feet south of
17th Street then south 23 feet

Applicant has relocated

Speed Limit 40 Miles per Hour: N Summit Street, from NW Englewood Road
3000 feet north

Speed Limit 35 Miles per Hour: N Summit Street, from NW Englewood Road
to dead end north

To conform to existing conditions
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