TRAFFIC REGULATION FACT SHEET

Regulation Number	1	Action/Restriction/Location
65307	Remove:	No Parking Anytime: 13th Street, north side, from Main Street west 137 feet
65308	Remove:	No Parking 4:00 PM to 9:00 AM: 13th Street, north side, from a point 137 feet west of Main Street then west 50 feet
65314	Remove:	No Parking Loading Zone 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM: 13th Street, north side, from a point 137 feet west of Main Street then west 50 feet
65309	Remove:	No Parking Anytime: 13th Street, north side, from a point 187 feet west of Main Street then west to Baltimore Avenue
65310	Remove:	No Parking Anytime: 13th Street, south side, from Main Street to Baltimore Avenue
65311	Remove:	No Parking Anytime: 13th Street, south side, from Baltimore Avenue to Main Street
65319	Install:	No Stopping, Standing, or Parking: 13 th Street, north side, from Main Street to Baltimore Avenue
65320	Install:	No Stopping, Standing, or Parking: 13 th Street, south side, from Main Street to Baltimore Avenue.
	Reason:	Requested by Parking Program Manager
65302	Remove:	Speed Limit 45 Miles Per Hour: Andrews Road, from 147th Street to a point 225 feet south of 151st Street
65303	Remove:	Speed Limit 35 Miles Per Hour: Andrews Road, from a point 225 feet north of 151st Street to a point 825 feet south of 151st Street
65304	Remove:	Speed Limit 25 Miles Per Hour: Andrews Road, from a point 825 feet south of 151st Street south to 155th Street
65305	Remove:	Speed Limit 35 Miles Per Hour: Andrews Road, from Kensington Avenue to 155 th Street
65316	Install:	Speed Limit 35 Miles per Hour: Andrews Road, from Botts Road to a point 1000 feet north of Kensington Avenue

65317	Install:	Speed Limit 25 Miles per Hour: Andrews Road, from a point 1000 feet north of Kensington Avenue to 155 th Street
	Reason:	To conform to existing conditions
65301	Remove:	Stop: Eastbound and Westbound: Missouri Avenue and Troost Avenue
65315	Install:	Stop: Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, and Westbound: Missouri Avenue and Troost Avenue
	Reason:	To accommodate reduced visibility.
65312	Remove:	Two Hour Parking 10:00 AM to 10:00 PM: Pennsylvania Avenue, west side, from a point 55 feet north of Westport Road then north 261 feet
65321	Install:	Thirty Minute Parking 8:00 AM to 8:00 PM: Pennsylvania Avenue, west side, from 40 th Terrace then south 46 feet
65322	Install:	Two Hour Parking 10:00 AM to 10:00 PM: Pennsylvania Avenue, west side, from a point 55 feet north of Westport Road then north 215 feet
	Reason:	Requested by Westport Community Improvement District
65313	Remove:	Accessible Parking: Summit Street, west side, from a point 246 feet south of 17th Street then south 23 feet
	Reason:	Applicant has relocated
65306	Remove:	Speed Limit 40 Miles per Hour: N Summit Street, from NW Englewood Road 3000 feet north
65318	Install:	Speed Limit 35 Miles per Hour: N Summit Street, from NW Englewood Road to dead end north
	Reason:	To conform to existing conditions